

GR 419 of 2012(1286 of 2023)

Order no.38 dated 01.04.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and DR.

04 accused on cb file absent petition.

No DR has been received.

None moves.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 14-11-2025 for appearance and DR.

J.M 2nd Court, Kalna
I/C of ACJM, Kalna